104 - Wellington - Ellerdine

TravelTelford
School Days Only
Inbound
A
Heath Lanes, opp Village Hall 7:45
Ellerdine Heath, before Methodist Church 7:46
Ellerdine, City Road 7:47
Cold Hatton, opp Hatton Court 7:50
Waters Upton, The Beeches 7:54
Waters Upton, Village Store 7:54
Crudgington School 7:55
Crossroads 7:56
Crudgington Fields 7:57
T Junction 7:58
New Cottages 7:59
Shirlowe Cottages 8:01
Tayleur Arms 8:03
Long Lane 8:06
Long Lane / Sleapford (Proposed) 8:08
Princess Royal Hospital (Stand A) 8:16
Charlton School 8:19

Vineyard Road 8:20



Bus Station

School Days Only
Outbound

Wellington Bus Station
Vineyard Road
Charlton School

Princess Royal Hospital (Stand B)
Long Lane / Sleapford (Proposed)
Sugden Lane
New Cottages
T Junction
Crudgington Crossroads
Waters Upton, The Beeches
Cold Hatton, adj Hatton Court
Ellerdine / City Road
Methodist Church
Ellerdine Village Hall

8:24

15:30
15:32
15:35
15:38
15:47
15:51
15:54
15:55
15:58
15:59
16:03
16:06
16:07
16:09



