104 - Wellington - Ellerdine

School Days Only Inbound

	Α
Heath Lanes, opp Village Hall	7:45
Ellerdine Heath, before Methodist Church	7:46
Ellerdine, City Road	7:47
Cold Hatton, opp Hatton Court	7:50
Waters Upton, The Beeches	7:54
Waters Upton, Village Store	7:54
Crudgington School	7:55
Crossroads	7:56
Crudgington Fields	7:57
T Junction	7:58
New Cottages	7:59
Shirlowe Cottages	8:01
Tayleur Arms	8:03
Long Lane	8:06
Long Lane / Sleapford (Proposed)	8:08
Princess Royal Hospital (Stand A)	8:16
Charlton School	8:19
Vineyard Road	8:20

Bus Station 8:24

School Days Only Outbound

	Α
Wellington Bus Station	15:30
Vineyard Road	15:32
Charlton School	15:35
Princess Royal Hospital (Stand B)	15:38
Long Lane / Sleapford (Proposed)	15:47
Sugden Lane	15:51
New Cottages	15:54
T Junction	15:55
Crudgington Crossroads	15:58
Waters Upton, The Beeches	15:59
Cold Hatton, adj Hatton Court	16:03
Ellerdine / City Road	16:06
Methodist Church	16:07
Ellerdine Village Hall	16:09